MaBae in cm
112 Oberwaite:

112 Saurmweaita:

Linge ab
Schulter:
Armel Linge:

52 00 cm
51,00 cm
&6, 00 cm

&6, 00 &m

54 00 cm
53.00 em
68,00 cm

66,00 cm

&7 00 cm
56 00 cm
70,00 cm

67,00 cm

XL
61,00 cm
60,00 cm
73,00 em

68,00 cm

65,00 cm
4 00 cm
75,00 cm

&9 00 &m

3XL
69,00 cm
68,00 cm
77,00 cm

70,00 em



